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TEAM W L T Runs For Runs Against

Klein Oak 0 0

Klein 0 0

Waller 0 0

Klein Collins 0 0

Klein Cain 0 0

Conroe 0 0

Tomball Memorial navy 0 0

Cypress Christian 0 0

Oak Ridge 0 0

Willis 0 0

Tomball Memorial silver 0 0

DATE AWAY HOME DATE AWAY HOME

May 24 - Wed June 14 - Wed

Oak Ridge Klein Oak Klein Cain Klein

Klein Tomball Mem navy Thu June 15 -----> Cypress Christian Klein Oak

Thu May 25 -----> Klein Cain Cypress Christian Klein Collins Willis

Tomball Mem silver Waller Tomball Mem navy Waller

Bye: Klein Collins Willis Conroe Bye: Oak Ridge Tombal Memorial silver Conroe

DATE AWAY HOME DATE AWAY HOME

May 31 - Wed June 21 - Wed

Willis Oak Ridge Conroe Klein

Conroe Klein Collins Tomball Mem navy Oak Ridge

Thu June 1 -----> Cypress Chistian Tomball Mem silver Klein Cain Waller

Waller Klein Willis Tomball Mem silver

Bye: Klein Cain Tomball Mem navy Klein Oak Bye: Cypress Christian Klein Oak Klein Collins

DATE AWAY HOME DATE AWAY HOME

June 7 - Wed June 27 - Tue

Oak Ridge Klein Collins 6pm @ TBA, G1 #5 #4

Tomball Mem silver Klein Cain 8pm @ TBA, G2 #6 #3

Thu June 8 -----> Waller Cypress Christian 6pm @ TBA, G3 #5 #4

Klein Oak Willis 8pm @ TBA, G4 #6 #3

Bye: Klein Conroe Tomball Mem navy

                   *Championship-top / Consolation-bottom

DATE AWAY HOME 6pm @ TBA, G8 #11 #10

June 6 - Tue 8pm @ TBA, G9 Winner of G8 #9

Klein Klein Oak

Klein Cain Oak Ridge DATE AWAY HOME

BYE WEEK Klein Collins Cypress Christian June 28 - Wed

MAKEUP GAMES 4pm @ TBD, G5 Winner of G1 #1

6pm @ TBD, G6 Winner of G2 #2

8pm @ TBD, G7 Championship Game G3 vs G4 Winners

*All playoff games will have a 1hr 40min time limit

VARSITY

PLAYOFF BRACKET

Tue June 27 Wed June 28 Wed June 28

#1

Tue at TBD, G1, 6pm

#8

Wed June 28

at TBD, G5, 4pm

#4

Tue at TBD, G2, 8pm

#5

Wed June 28

at TBD, G7, 8pm

#3

Tue at TBD, G3, 6pm

#6

Wed June 28

at TBD, G6, 6pm

#2

Tue at TBD, G4, 8pm

#7

Tue June 27 CONSOLATION BRACKET

#10

Tue at TBD, G8, 6pm

#11

Tue at TBD, G9, 8pm

#9


